PSD80
HepcoMotion®
screw driven linear actuator
PSD80
®
screw driven linear actuator
The HepcoMotion® PSD80 is a new screw driven linear unit, which is a companion to the popular and
cost-effective PDU2 range of belt driven units, and to the larger PSD120 unit.

PSD80 Double Acting Open Unit
PSD80 Double
Acting Open Unit
PSD80 Double
Acting Closed Unit
Data & Dimensions – Double Acting Units
7
How To Order
This ordering information is given to assist communication, but we recommend that you discuss the application with Hepco first so
that we can help to specify the best unit for your needs.
Motor Connection Kits
These include the flange tube, motor flange, coupling
components and all fasteners required to connect the customer’s
motor to a PSD80 unit.
The following standard kits are available from stock:
PSD80MCK-NEMA23 Suits 23 frame stepper motors
PSD80MCK-NEMA34 Suits 34 frame stepper motors
PSD80MCK-IEC56 Suits 56 frame induction motors
PSD80MCK-IEC63 Suits 63 frame induction motors
PSD80MCK-IEC71 Suits 71 frame induction motors
When ordering these motor kits please state the motor shaft
diameter, length and key details, as these may vary between
manufacturers.
Hepco will make flanges to fit any motor type, on request.
Hepco will supply units with fitted motors and drives,
on request.
Coupling
components
Flange tube
Motor flange
Motor
Additional Carriages PSD80 AC (C) (N)
AC = Additional closed carriage;  AP = Additional open carriage
C = Corrosion resistant version. Leave blank for the standard version.
N = Additional carriage requires a nut. Leave blank for no nut required.
To specify additional slave carriage(s) on a PSD80 unit, simply put the quantity and the relevant part number on the order after
the part number for the main PSD80 unit, and state where the carriages should be fitted (i.e. at the driven or non-driven end.
If the N option is specified, then the carriage spacing centre distances must also be stated).
Ancillary Components
Limit switch assembly (includes switch, bracket & fixings) = PDU2-V3SWA-M (mechanical), PDU2-V3SWA-I (inductive).
T-nuts: M3 = 1-242-1022;  M4 = 1-242-1023.
T-slot cover (supplied fitted in each of the T-slots) = 1-242-1037.
Main Unit PSD80  L1246  T  C  D  25  (CP1)  (C)
Product range = PSD80
L1246 = beam length in mm (max 2850 for standard,
  5770 for double acting and 6000 for slave units).
T = beam with T-slots (this is the only option at present).
Unit configuration:  C = Closed;  P = Open.
Drive type: D = Driven; DA = Double acting; S = Slave; SW = Slave without nut.
25 = Screw lead in mm.  Choose from 4, 15, 25 & 70 and also L15, L25 & L70 (left hand threads).
        If a ballscrew is required, please contact Hepco
CP1 = Special carriage for Y-Z connection to PDU2M – see 3. Leave blank for the standard version.
C = Corrosion resistant version. Leave blank for the standard version.
8
Ms